market <u>x</u> cel		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020		PICo	PIC of the freelancer		
Research Data by Management Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue:	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: Address: This Authority Coller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market				
the second		7.1		(Card H	older's Signature)		
		Assignment letter		1			
Freelancer Name Ha House Address 2, Ludil S Somm, Kar	sheat,	Job No: 20241263 Job Title: Galex Fieldwork Location: Chennai	Reference No:	10: MXCf;	2023-13		
tail at the project briefir e now offer you fees for low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	the assignment an	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunded to the second sec	er, on the terms an	d conditions quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
Pharma F	2F	chennai		20	200		
s communicated at the ab ssignment in part/full wi eclancer, and you are fre ermanent/temporary emp ithout showing any reaso	ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any o doyment in the Con in thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in composer to you for the data collection task in composer to you for the data collection task in composer to you. The device location she into the secured server. The device location she into the secured server. The device location she into the secured server. The device location she into the you. This is not an empty the your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Composer is the composer into the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the page is true and correct the your choice of the your choice	ould be always in a fult in non-acceptar ployment but mer other person, and any reserves its righ	ctive and GF nee and may ely an assign that no requit to terminat	on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a uest from you for e your assignment		
Date: 3/2/25	5	Signed					
Vame of signam	i-Hanim	1) Witne	ess Name:	VITE	YALAIS		
		Conta	et number:	30116	afra.		
Signatura, Ho	سر	Signa 2) Witne		Vija	yalajeh		

	of the	Freeland	er:- M	· Har	rini co		h	N.			
	Me No:-	965	461	898 g	et, co	nur,	tann				
						BILL					
-	stomer's N	Inma D. A	daluana			For	Commerc	ial Use	12		
No. 1	MARKE	AA Road, Ka ai-600011	DATA MA asturi Bai Gan	idhi Nagar,			No: 3			\$ 2023	135
1		1	Tours	uda may C	harges/Fees	against As	ssignmer	it/ssta	ted belo	:wc	atrice .
Job I	No:	2024	12b		margesireo	Original	Assignme and Date	nt	Deviser	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
	CASTRACT.	N. S. S. S.		In since	The state of	SHIP WHEN IN	FEF S K	but st	Coarton)	the rate of the se	THE PERSON
		male	A			Sent reduction of a	1 2 4	2000	AT HIGH	Maria III	
	work Locat		chenn	al	10 45 911	Cold Section	Esperation.	ultita	of sales	STATISTICS IN STREET	
	for Assi			-		Quantity	Rate			Amount	
	Collection		Segment	-		A 10 P	1000				
	Briefing (N. B. BURTON	_							
	Recruitm		ict/Listing	1		11					
	Main inte					20	200			4000	2
	Main inte										
				wintinn/()	thers						
5-	Moderatio (Specify).	n/Transla		cription/O	thers						
Other	(Specify). Fees/Ch	arges	tion/ Iransc	cription/O	thers					, are Hel	
Other Supervi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg	arges								4	
Other Supervi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam	pes e: A	- kat	Rua P	5,00	5 1	2/2	125	1 0	A Itali	
Other Supervi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam	pes e: A		Rua P	bee	5 1	3 (2	1/25	10	A. 1611	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam nployee 1	e: A	- kat	ure: N	5,ee 1 x 179		3 (2	125	10	A. 1611 4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam	e: A	- kat	Rua P	5,00		3 (2 ount:-	125	1 0	4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam nployee 1	e: A	- kat	ure: N	5,ee 1 x 179	ode Amo	Storm,	125	10	A. 1611 4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam nployee 1	ges e: A D: Date	- kat	ure: N	Task C	ode Amo	ount:-	125		4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam nployee 1 for Assigne	ges e: A D: Date	- kat	ure: N	Task C	ode Amo	ount:-	ls r Net		4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals (1) Fees fi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam inployee I for Assigne	ges e: A D: Date	: Signatu	Job No.	Task C	ode Amo	ount:-	dos		4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals A) Fees fi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam inployee I for Assigne	ges e: A D: Date	- kat	Job No.	Task C	ode Amo	ount:- A+B) Fo	195		4000	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals (1) Fees fi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam inployee I for Assigne	ges e: A D: Date	: Signatu	Job No.	Task C	ode Amo	ount:- A+B) Fo		Payme	4000 ent	
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals A) Fees fi	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charg tive Nam inployee I for Assigne	ges e: A D: Date	: Signatu	Job No.	Task C	ad Total (A	ount:- A+B) Fo	Invoice		4000	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invol
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals Supervi Pees fi Supervi pees in	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam ision Charge tive Nam ision Charge tive Nam ision Charge for Assigne vision Charge Vis	ges e: A D: Date emt rges Segment	channa	Job No. Date Collection Type Teld	Task Control of the C	Amond Total (Amond	A+B) Fo Y Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Acc	Payme Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoi
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals Supervi Supervi Supervi Pees fi Supervi Pees in Signment	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam inployee I for Assigne vision Char Words: Job No. 2024 1262 lare the inform count Num	segment Prampa Segment Prampa mation mention ber is:	Centre Clana Oned herein (AT V P Han	Job No. Date Collection Type Field Wight Hold Sort And American	Task Control of the C	Amond Total (Amond	A+B) Fo Y Rejectedby greed by me D Benefic	Invoice Acc 2 y beliefs	Quantity epted and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoi
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals Supervi Supervi Supervi Pees fi Supervi Pees in Signment	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam is	segment Prampa Segment Prampa mation mention ber is:	Centre Clana Oned herein (AT V P Han	Job No. Date Collection Type Field Wight Hold Sort And American	Task Control of the page) is true	Amond Total (Amond	A+B) Fo Y Rejectedby greed by me D Benefic	Invoice Acc 2 y beliefs	Quantity epted and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 20 with all terms and cone: \$81	Subsequent Invoi
Other Supervi Execut EIC Em Totals A) Fees fi Supervi Ipees in signment Number emnly decl PAN Accordicary in eficiary in eficiary in OE	(Specify). Fees/Ch ision Charge tive Nam is	segment Prampa Segment Prampa mation mention ber is:	Centre Clana Oned herein (AT V P Han	Job No. Date Collection Type Field Wight Hold Sort And American	Task Control of the page) is true	Amond Total (Amond	A+B) Fo Y Rejectedby greed by me D Benefic	Invoice Acc 2 y beliefs	Quantity epted and I agree ank Nam SC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 20 with all terms and cone: SBING	Subsequent Invoi

marketycel	Instrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, (Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 ne: A. Kaffun B. Le 1904 1735)khia Industria	PIC of th	ne freelancer
This is to certify that	registered with us as a freeland g data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 11024to 11125	Reference No.		
			(Card Hole	der's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Juscola House Address Mb, Hanuman Magar, Thalambirny	Johno: 20241263 Job Title: Galex Fieldwork Location: Chemai	Reference No		223-744
A) Fees for Assignment:			100	
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type Pharma F2F	chennai'		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Type Pharma F2F The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device hand that data collected in the device is sent directly assignment in part/full without any furth freelancer, and you are free to pursue an permanent/temporary employment in the dwithout showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mention		aplete quantity are hould be always esult in non-acce imployment but my other person, pany reserves its	nt should be de ad data be sync in active and Grante and marmerely an assignand that no retright to terminate	elivered in require ed on daily basis sips be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment
Data Collection Type Pharma F2F The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device hand that data collected in the device is sent direas communicated at the above stated brief as communicated at the above stated brief assignment in part/full without any furth freelancer, and you are free to pursue an permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mention	om Hh Dy and end on M.1.1.25. The combled over to you for the data collection task in combatly into the secured server. The device location string. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may refer reference/intimation to you. This is not an early other vocation of your choice or work for an Company shall be entertained in future. The Company company shall be entertained in future.	aplete quantity are hould be always esult in non-acce imployment but my other person, pany reserves its	nt should be de ad data be synchin active and Gretance and marmerely an assignand that no reinight to terminal my beliefs and leaves and the synching are synching as a synching as a synching are synching as	elivered in require ed on daily basis sips be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment
Data Collection Type Pharma F2F The above stated assignment will start from the device hand that data collected in the device is sent dire as communicated at the above stated brief assignment in part/full without any furth freelancer, and you are free to pursue an permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mention terms and conditions.	om HD 24 and end on	aplete quantity at hould be always esult in non-accemployment but any other person, pany reserves its ect to the best of the thing of the present mess Name:	nt should be de ad data be synchin active and Great and marmerely an assignand that no reinight to terminal my beliefs and leave of:	elivered in require ed on daily basis sips be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment to gament to you as quest from your fate your assignment to you as quest from your fate your assignment to y
Data Collection Type Pharma F2F The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device hand that data collected in the device is sent dire as communicated at the above stated brief assignment in part/full without any furth freelancer, and you are free to pursue an permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mention terms and conditions. Date: 3/2/25	om Hb Dy and end on M. 1.25. The commeded over to you for the data collection task in commedity into the secured server. The device location is fing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may refer reference/intimation to you. This is not an entry other vocation of your choice or work for an accompany shall be entertained in future. The Commedities of the page) is true and correspond to the commendation of the page	aplete quantity at hould be always esult in non-acce imployment but by other person, pany reserves its ect to the best of the transfer of transfer of the transfer of tran	nt should be dend data be synchin active and marmerely an assignand that no recripht to terminal my beliefs and leaves of:	elivered in require ed on daily basis sips be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment to gament to you as quest from your fate your assignment to you as quest from your fate your assignment to y
The above stated assignment will start for numbers/quantity through the device hand that data collected in the device is sent dire as communicated at the above stated brief assignment in part/full without any furth freelancer, and you are free to pursue as permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mention terms and conditions. Date: 3/2/25 Name of signee: Racee	om HD 24 and end on	aplete quantity at hould be always esult in non-accemployment but any other person, pany reserves its ect to the best of the transfer in the present mess Name: Intact number: Intact number:	ent should be de ad data be sync in active and Graptance and marmerely an assign and that no regight to terminal my beliefs and the ce of:	elivered in require ed on daily basis sipps be captured by to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment agree with all

the Freelancer: T-Suscela 65:- Hb, Hannan Na 10 No: 9994286498.	gari	Thal	ambur	, chen	nai		
le No: 9994286498.	BILL						
1			nmercial Us	er			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai-600011	other material	Bill No: Date: Freelar	3246 3246 ncer code:	3 mxcs	2023	15	y
Towards my Charges/F	Feesagains	t Assi	gnment/sst	ated below.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Job No: 20241263			ignment nd Date	Revised Ass Number at	ignment nd Date	An	tity And nount ayble
The state of the s	THE PARTY OF	enn i	OF REAL PROPERTY.		II DESIRE	-	200
Job Title: Gales Fieldwork Locations: Chemai		77100	THE REAL PROPERTY.	The second second	Maria Company		Towns of the last
Fees for Assignment			Rate		Amount	2	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quar	icity	Rate				
1- Briefing charges	- 1						No. of the last of
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							4-11-
3- Main interview -					1 -01	n	
4- Main interview-	2	0	200		400		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			6.1				
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges		-					
Executive Name: A. Kathun Bee		-	1.1.	1 1 10-	15		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1795	1 92	2/2/25	1 -10	and a	0	
					400	, 0	
Totals Job No.	Task Code	Am	ount:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.					F .		أحمد كالأسران
		Am	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges		-		N. I Daymo	mt		
	Grand 7	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt		
	dor	1.					
Rupees in Words: Fow frousand	Sur	nma	iry				
Assignment Joh No. Segment Centre Collection	ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantit IQC and	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Number	20		0	20	20		0
1263 Pharma Chonnai Mist			_		"" "	an and an	nditions
2024 Pharma channai Field Nistle I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: BR M P.S 5 69 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: T. Suseel Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 270 1000 EE&OE (Signature & Date)	page) is true an	001	to the best of n Benef	iciary Bank Na ficiary IFSC Con	me'	On:	00027

je Freelancer: - Aishwarya · V s · D 18/25 New Street , Kannammapet , T. Nagar, ch-17 BILL For Commercial Use: stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. . 15. 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Bill No: 3 3 4 5 1 6 erambur, Chennai-600011 MXCf 2023 - 00 8 AN No.: AAECM5086D Freelancer Code: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Quantity And Job No: 20241263 Revised Assignment **Original Assignment** Amount Number and Date **Number and Date** payble Job Title: Fieldwork Locations: cherna Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Amount Rate Quantity 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges 2400 **Executive Name:** EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-B) Supervision Charges Amount:-Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Date Quantity Payable in Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Assignment Number Collection Job No. Segment Subsequent Invoices Centre Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Type 0 O I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: CQ OP Do 2 98M Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Authorage . Vis . A Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBT N 000 330 T Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 38333078911 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Approved by with date (Signature & Date)

rketxcel	Mobile No.:			PIC of the	e freelancer
ocation: Chownai	Mobile N.	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 11/2/24 to 11/1/2/31/433576 Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No: S Job Fieldwork Card is issued on		
AND DO				(Card Hole	ler's Signature)
		Assignment letter			and the L
Freelancer Name Also House Address 1825 Cannamapets Change - 17	Newsyal	Job No: 20241262 Job Title: Cyalen Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:		202, 100
etail at the project brie	aring which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining		100 00000000000000000000000000000000000	and the same of
below and overleat.	nt:	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun	manager of the and	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection	n Type	Segment - Center	that has him and	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection The above stated assignumbers/quantity throut that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary ewithout showing any re-	mment will start from any the device handed be device is sent directly a above stated briefing I without any further the free to pursue any open ployment in the Contesson thereof.	Segment - Center	mpleted assignment omplete quantity and a should be always in result in non-accep employment but m any other person, a mpany reserves its re	t should be ded data be syncon active and Grance and managerely an assigned that no reight to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 2 4 00 clivered in required on daily bass PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you quest from you atte your assignificant programment to you have your assignificant programment to your assignificant programment programmen
Data Collection The above stated assignumbers/quantity throut that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary ewithout showing any relaterms and conditions. Date: Name of signee: A	m Type Imment will start from the device is sent directly a above stated briefing without any further the free to pursue any open ployment in the Contesson thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center Cover to you for the data collection task in cover to you for the data coll	mpleted assignment omplete quantity and a should be always in result in non-accep employment but m any other person, a mpany reserves its re	t should be ded data be syncome active and Grance and manerely an assigned that no regish to terminate by beliefs and leaves and the construction of the construction	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 2 400 clivered in requested on daily base PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you quest from you are your assign agree with all